
CORKAGE - TERMS

Corkage allowed from Monday to Thursday,
subject to a fee of £5 per bottle and

Friday to Sunday £10 per bottle exclusive to spirits & wines.
Restaurant reserves a right to withdraw or change the offers

at any time

6.95

2. Mojito 6.95

3. Cosmopolitan 6.95

4. Tequila sunrise 6.95

5. Tom Collins 6.95

6. Long Island Ice Tea 7.95

7. Whiskey Sour 6.95

8. Takaa Tak daaru 7.95

9. Blue Lagoon 6.95

10. Bloody Mary 6.95

11. Martini 6.95

12. Purple Rain 6.95

13. Pinacolada 6.95

1. Fruity Punch 5.45

2. Mickey Mouse 5.45

3. Alice in wonderland 5.45

4. Virgin Mojito 5.45

5. Virgin Bloody Mary 5.45

6. Masala Coke 5.45
7. Masala Diet Coke 5.45

9. Virgin Mojito Jug 13.99

8. Virgin Pinacolada 5.45

Soda   200ml
Tonic   200ml
Slim Line Tonic   200ml
Ginger Ale   200ml
Coke   200ml
Diet Coke   200ml

Coke   1.25L
Diet Coke   1.50L
Lemonade   1.50L
Ginger Ale   1L
Tonic   1L
Soda Bottle   1L

3.95
3.95
3.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

1. Hurricane

DRINKS LIST

REVIEW US ON

 

 

Old monk rum, passion fruit, orange juice. lime juice, grenadine

 

Bacardi, fresh mint, fresh lime, surgar syrup and topped with soda

 

Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

 
Tequila, orange juice and grenadine

 
Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup and soda water

 
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice and Diet Coke

 
Whiskey, lime juice, sugar syrup

 
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice

 
Bleu curacao, vodka and lemonade

 Vodka, Worcestershire sauce, Tobasco, salt, cracked pepper and tomato juice

 Vermouth Rosso, Martini, Lemon Juice, Lemonade

 Vodka, Leomonade, Blue curaçao, Grenadine 

Kickstarter with white rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice

Orange juice, Pineapple juice, grenadine

Coke with floating vanilla ice cream

Orange juice, Pineapple juice, milk and grenadine

Fresh mint, fresh lime and lemonade

Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, salt, cracked pepper and tomato juice

Crushed mint, Chaat Masala, Lemon Juice

Non alcoholic pinacolada with coconut cream and pineapple juice

Cocktails

Mocktails

Post Mix



Maitre D Red - France 3.95 5.25 14.95

Maitre D’ White - France 3.95 5.25 14.95

Maitre D’ Rose - France 3.95 5.25 14.95

Prosecco - Italy
Champagne - France

17.95
49.95

14.50

Auction House, Shiraz - Australia 17.50

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta
Lemonade
Ginger Beer
J2O
Juices ( apple , mango , pineapple ,
orange , cranberry , passionfruit,tomato)

2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45

Blue Label
Double Black Label
Black Label
Red Label
Chivas Regal
Jack Daniels
Jamesons
Famous Grouse

17.95
5.95
4.95
3.95
4.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

Still
Sparkling

 Large 2.45 Small 1.45
Large 2.45 Small 1.45

Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie
The Glenlivet
The Macallan gold

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

9.95
3.50
2.95
2.45
2.95
2.45
2.45
2.45

Martell
Courviosier

4.95
4.95

2.95
2.95

Bacardi White
Captian Morgan
Old Monk

3.95
3.95
3.95

2.45
2.45
2.45

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

4.95
3.95

2.95
2.45

Smirnoff Red
Ciroc Berry
Absolut
Grey Goose
Belvedere 

3.95
4.95
4.95
5.95
5.95

2.45
2.95
2.95
3.50
3.50

Stella
Cobra

5.95
5.95

3.95
3.95

Guinness    330ml
Corona 330ml
Kopparberg    500ml
Becks Blue ( 0% alcohol)
King Cobra
Budweiser 
Peroni

4.95
4.95
5.95
3.95
11.95
4.95
4.95

Baileys
Malibu
Tequila Gold
Sambuca

Jagermeister
Disaronno
Jäger Bomb

2.95
2.95
5.95

2.50
2.50
2.95
2.95

Lassi (sweet/salted)
Mango Lassi
Fresh Lime Soda
Jaljeera

Fresh Lime Soda Jug
Mango Lassi Jug
Jaljeera Jug

11.95
11.95
11.95

2.45
2.95
2.95
2.95

Auction House - Chardonnay - Australia

Promotion - House wine £12.95 per bottle 

Promotion - White wine £12.95 per bottle 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

25ml25ml

175ml 250ml Bottle

175ml 250ml Bottle

175ml 250ml Bottle

 

 

 

 

 Single 25ml Double 50ml

Single 25ml Double 50ml

 

 

Single 25ml Double 50ml

 

Single 25ml Double 50ml

 

Single 25ml Double 50ml

 

Single 25ml Double 50ml

1/2 pint pint

A good house red wine.

A good house white wine, fresh.

A good house rose wine.

Typical Australian Chardonnay - easy drinking.

Typical Australia Shiraz - smooth.

Red

White

Blended Whiskey

Single Malt

Cognac

Rum

Gin

Vodka

Rose

Wine

Sparkling & Champagne

Fizzy Drinks And Juices

Liquers

Desi

Water

Spirits

Draught Beer

Bottled Beers and Ciders


